QUOTE # 10-4

August 13, 202112:00 AM
Expiration Date : August 2

SALES PERSON
lan Moreland

2133

7,2021

ian.moreland@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Joel Doepker
JDoepker@yahoo.com
602 Crestfall Dr.

Washington, MO, 63090
417-631-9026

PRODUCT

WT7800CW (NEW)

NOTES

IAN MORELAND - 03:58

DELIVER, INSTALL, HAUL OLD. CALL CUSTOMER WHEN IN FOR

DELIVERY

DESCRIPTION

5.5 CU.FT. SMART WI-FI ENABLED TOP LOAD WASHER WITH

TURBOWASH3D(TM) TECHNOLOGY

PM 08-14-2021

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011

Slym

DELIVER TO

Joel Doepker
JDoepker@yahoo.com
602 Crestfall Dr.

Washington, MO, 63090
417-631-9026

PRICE QTY

$1,049.00 1

NOTES
ETA 4-8 WEEKS

Haul Away Old: Yes

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

an Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

TOTAL

$1,049.00

1

$1,049.00
$91.66
$40.00
$0.00
$1,180.66

$1,180.66
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